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No.

OCONOOPWN -

Name
Smith, Zac A
Plumb, Kyle
Hanson, Timothy
Meitz, Lukas
Linn-Glasgow, lan
Richards Jr, Bradley
Moreno, Antonio
Peles, Teddy
Wand, Brierly
Hernandez, Sophia
Graham, Conner
Van Der Wielen, Jae
Shipley, Regan
Walsh, Elizabeth
Vugteveen, Caiden
York, Caleb J
Tso, Katelyn
Miller, Nicolas R
Warmack, David
Lane, McKenna
Krup, Oscar O
June, Samantha

Team
EduPrz
Neely
DeGraz
MontSh
Killip
HerMon
BoothF
PCDS
PCDS
StAnn
CastHi
PCDS
Summit
Fruch
Stdoe
Stdoe
Killip
TucCom
THA
ZunEle
GestlLe
Killip
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Rate
604
406
190

100
100

139

100
100

168

100

Pts
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TBrk1
14.5
13.0
125
11.0
13.0
11.5
10.5

TBrk2 TBrk3

16.5
14.5
14.0
11.0
14.5
11.5
12.0
11.5

33.0
19.0
18.0
12.0
11.0

9.0
10.0



